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13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24,

Position

Chief Fiscal Officer

County Debt Officer

CEO Management Analyst Il
Principal Planner

CEO Management Analyst Il
CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l

Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

CEO Management Analyst Il

Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

CEO Management Analyst |l
Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

Special Assistant Board Of
Supervisors Rng B

Admin Services Officer Il

Special Assistant Board Of
Supervisors Rng B

Secretary To Member Board Of

Supervisors

Secretary To Member Board Of

Supervisors

CEO Management Analyst ||

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Total Wages

$205,322
$158,659
$144,985
$142,633
$135,347
$130,997
$127,543
$122,538
$120,751
$119,977
$118,486
$117,975

$117,252
$110,433

$108,870

$103,080

$86,793
$85,945

$77,748

$72,718
$69,791

$67,431

$61,408

$60,662



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.

Secretary To Member Board Of
Supervisors

Secretary To Member Board Of
Supervisors

Special Assistant Board Of
Supervisors Rng A

Secretary To Member Board Of
Supervisors

CEO Management Analyst |l
CEO Management Analyst |l

Special Assistant Board Of
Supervisors Rng A

Secretary To Member Board Of
Supervisors

Special Assistant Board Of
Supervisors Rng A

CEO Management Analyst |

Admin Assistant Board Of
Supervisors

CEO Management Analyst |

Secretary To Member Board Of
Supervisors

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

Chief Financial Office
Chief Financial Office

$59,080

$58,673

$58,134

$57,698

$54,058
$45,675
$44,250

$40,733

$33,146

$24,148
$22,669

$15,255
$1,529



